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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG

4475005000
4475005001
4475005002
4475005000
4475005001
4475005002
4475005000
4475005001
4475005002

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

MEYLE
MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO

SWAG
RUVILLE
MOOG

MOOG

FIRST LINE
NIPPARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

0402445

38160600000
38160600000

41615
41615
51277
88941615
919023
DELS2862
DELS2862
FDL6500
J4960408
QLS1830S
TC1204
TC1204
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